
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.12 
(RISHI NAGAR, RASHMI APPARTMENT, SANT NAGAR AND RANI BAGH) 

 
 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING TIMINGS 
AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) 

P.S. – II III - XII 

1.  SARASWATI VIHAR C- BLOCK 8:20AM 6:30AM 2:00PM 3400 

2.  CRESCENT SCHOOL, SARASWATI VIHAR 8:21AM 6:31AM 2:01PM 3400 

3.  RASHMI APPTS., RANI BAGH 8:22AM 6:32AM 2:03PM 3400 

4.  MULTANI MOHALLA, RANI BAGH 8:23AM 6:33AM 2:05PM 3400 

5.  
RAM HANDLOOM SHOWROOM, RANI 

BAGH 
8:24AM 6:34AM 2:07PM 3400 

6.  NEAR NDPL DESU OFFICE, RANI BAGH 8:25AM 6:35AM 2:08PM 3400 

7.  NEAR SHIV MANDIR, SANT NAGAR 8:26AM 6:36AM 2:10PM 3400 

8.  BTW SHOP, RANI BAGH CHOWK 8:27AM 6:37AM 2:12PM 3400 

9.  INDICA STUDIO, RANI BAGH 8:28AM 6:39AM 2:14PM 3400 

10.  GATE NO 01 SAINIK VIHAR 8:29AM 6:41AM 2:16PM 3400 

11.  GATE NO 02 SAINIK VIHAR 8:31AM 6:43AM 2:18PM 3400 

12.  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SAINIK VIHAR-3 8:32AM 6:44AM 2:20PM 3400 

13.  NEELAMBER APPTS., PITAMPURA 8:33AM 6:45AM 2:22PM 3400 

14.  NAVEEN APARTMENTS, PITAMPURA 8:34AM 6:46AM 2:24PM 3400 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

